
Original Tournament Report 

8e festival international d'echecs de Vaujany - Tournoi Principal [150103] (FRA, 
VAUJANY) Start: 2017-07-13

More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

603767 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

662399 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

14928752 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609   0

5 2017-07-17 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639   0

8 2017-07-20 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

700061 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316   0

4 2017-07-16 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

665274 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639   0

4 2017-07-16 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609 0.5

Home Chess Ratings

Home FIDE International Titles Calendar Ratings
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8 2017-07-20 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

13501720 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

7 2017-07-19 Collas, Didier FRA 2376   0

8 2017-07-20 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4112610 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541   0

5 2017-07-17 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

601675 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609   0

3 2017-07-15 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473   0

6 2017-07-18 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Godart, Francois BEL 2411   0

8 2017-07-20 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

208078 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194   0

3 2017-07-15 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

612677 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639   0

3 2017-07-15 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541   0

8 2017-07-20 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

620246 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316   0

3 2017-07-15 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5
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8 2017-07-20 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

602680 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424   0

9 2017-07-21 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1039792 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639   0

7 2017-07-19 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480   0

9 2017-07-21 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

20675569 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

201952 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609   0

4 2017-07-16 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201   0

6 2017-07-18 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531   0

9 2017-07-21 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2616840 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531   0

3 2017-07-15 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

741850 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Bauer, Christian FRA 2639   0

2 2017-07-14 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0

5 2017-07-17 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 0.5
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7 2017-07-19 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376   0

8 2017-07-20 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

611140 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541   0

3 2017-07-15 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057   0

4 2017-07-16 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1035967 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

9 2017-07-21 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1033662 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Godart, Francois BEL 2411 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

4 2017-07-16 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390   0

6 2017-07-18 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273   0

9 2017-07-21 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2902265 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424   0

6 2017-07-18 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1032283 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

3 2017-07-15 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473   0

5 2017-07-17 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390   0

8 2017-07-20 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1601938 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378   0

3 2017-07-15 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

6 2017-07-18 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0
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7 2017-07-19 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209   0

9 2017-07-21 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

637319 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424   0

3 2017-07-15 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Collas, Didier FRA 2376   0

5 2017-07-17 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Godart, Francois BEL 2411   0

7 2017-07-19 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362   0

9 2017-07-21 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

650420 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531   0

4 2017-07-16 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179   0

5 2017-07-17 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061   0

6 2017-07-18 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0

9 2017-07-21 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

215147 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390   0

4 2017-07-16 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339   0

8 2017-07-20 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

14900149 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296   0

4 2017-07-16 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480   0

6 2017-07-18 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378   0

8 2017-07-20 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

609650 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Maiorov, Nikita BLR 2531   0

2 2017-07-14 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273   0

5 2017-07-17 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339   0

7 2017-07-19 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117   0

9 2017-07-21 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

617750 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Horvath, Jozsef HUN 2541   0

2 2017-07-14 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480   0

4 2017-07-16 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 0.5
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6 2017-07-18 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296   0

8 2017-07-20 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

26024640 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179   0

4 2017-07-16 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084   0

5 2017-07-17 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1332201 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Collas, Didier FRA 2376 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273   0

3 2017-07-15 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117   0

6 2017-07-18 Patole, Noam FRA 1778   0

7 2017-07-19 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

785091 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390   0

2 2017-07-14 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209   0

4 2017-07-16 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339   0

6 2017-07-18 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084   0

9 2017-07-21 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

777684 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Godart, Francois BEL 2411   0

2 2017-07-14 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324   0

4 2017-07-16 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378   0

7 2017-07-19 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177   0

9 2017-07-21 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

26023210 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Brunner, Nicolas FRA 2480   0

2 2017-07-14 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Godart, Francois BEL 2411   0

4 2017-07-16 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209   0

7 2017-07-19 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324   0

9 2017-07-21 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

678252 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 1.0

2 2017-07-14 Skomorokhin, Roman RUS 2390 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424   0

5 2017-07-17 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 1.0
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6 2017-07-18 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362   0

7 2017-07-19 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061   0

8 2017-07-20 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057   0

9 2017-07-21 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

620165 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Van Foreest, Lucas NED 2473   0

2 2017-07-14 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362   0

5 2017-07-17 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209   0

6 2017-07-18 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907   0

7 2017-07-19 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

36045284 Patole, Noam FRA 1778 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179   0

2 2017-07-14 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973   0

3 2017-07-15 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198   0

6 2017-07-18 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084   0

8 2017-07-20 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

20685505 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Midoux, Sebastien FRA 2339   0

2 2017-07-14 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061   0

3 2017-07-15 Patole, Noam FRA 1778   0

4 2017-07-16 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179   0

8 2017-07-20 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846   0

9 2017-07-21 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 Forfeit (+)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

778206 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0

2 2017-07-14 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115   0

3 2017-07-15 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179   0

6 2017-07-18 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198   0

8 2017-07-20 Patole, Noam FRA 1778   0

9 2017-07-21 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

45120617 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Forfeit (+)

2 2017-07-14 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376   0

3 2017-07-15 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198   0

4 2017-07-16 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 1.0

5 2017-07-17 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194   0

7 2017-07-19 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973   0

8 2017-07-20 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

785075 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Gedajlovic, Max CAN 2324   0

2 2017-07-14 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084   0

3 2017-07-15 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 0.5
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5 2017-07-17 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376   0

7 2017-07-19 Williams, Johann SUI 1951 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

640417 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Gazik, Viktor SVK 2462   0

2 2017-07-14 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Olivier, Jean-Christophe FRA 2353   0

4 2017-07-16 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727   0

6 2017-07-18 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846   0

7 2017-07-19 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Williams, Johann SUI 1951   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

249246 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Collas, Silvia FRA 2296   0

2 2017-07-14 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057   0

3 2017-07-15 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939   0

4 2017-07-16 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

7 2017-07-19 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

619930 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Abello, Sebastien FRA 2362   0

2 2017-07-14 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084   0

3 2017-07-15 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Degeorges, Mathis FRA 2061   0

5 2017-07-17 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820   0

6 2017-07-18 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703   0

9 2017-07-21 Forfeit (+)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

202665 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Loiseau, Quentin FRA 2424   0

2 2017-07-14 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Virag, Balint HUN 1922   0

5 2017-07-17 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 0.5

6 2017-07-18 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 0.5

8 2017-07-20 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856   0

9 2017-07-21 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

606693 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Van Osch, Mees NED 2316   0

2 2017-07-14 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030   0

3 2017-07-15 Virag, Balint HUN 1922   0

4 2017-07-16 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 0.5

7 2017-07-19 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Bandet, Raphael FRA 2179   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

818640 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Joie, Sebastien FRA 2376   0

2 2017-07-14 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201   0

4 2017-07-16 Patole, Noam FRA 1778   0
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5 2017-07-17 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907   0

6 2017-07-18 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856   0

7 2017-07-19 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939   0

8 2017-07-20 Forfeit (+)

9 2017-07-21 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

686077 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Frederic, Clement FRA 2198   0

2 2017-07-14 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981   0

3 2017-07-15 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900   0

4 2017-07-16 Forfeit (+)

5 2017-07-17 Teychene, Jean-Louis FRA 1939 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Virag, Balint HUN 1922   0

7 2017-07-19 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030   0

8 2017-07-20 Anton, Jose FRA 1845   0

9 2017-07-21 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

36048410 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Piceu, Tom BEL 2378   0

2 2017-07-14 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836   0

4 2017-07-16 Lysenko, Ivan FRA 1703   0

5 2017-07-17 Forfeit (+)

6 2017-07-18 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 0.5

7 2017-07-19 De Vent, Rens BEL 1856 0.5

8 2017-07-20 Roche, Yves FRA 1885 0.5

9 2017-07-21 Virag, Balint HUN 1922   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

1049879 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Dudognon, Thibault FRA 2201 0.5

2 2017-07-14 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117   0

3 2017-07-15 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 1.0

4 2017-07-16 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177   0

5 2017-07-17 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Gazik, Igor SVK 2273   0

7 2017-07-19 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981   0

8 2017-07-20 Forfeit (-)

9 2017-07-21 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

620823 Guillaumat, Jean-Pierre FRA 1727 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Decrop, Benjamin BEL 2177   0

2 2017-07-14 Forfeit (+)

3 2017-07-15 Fodor, Balazs HUN 2117   0

4 2017-07-16 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 1.0

6 2017-07-18 Montagard, Guillaume FRA 2084   0

7 2017-07-19 Suez-Panama, Gilles FRA 2057   0

8 2017-07-20 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900   0

9 2017-07-21 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

36086789 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Ratsma, Rosa NED 2194   0

2 2017-07-14 Mathieu, Phileas FRA 1972 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 0.5

4 2017-07-16 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Soyer, Jean-Yves FRA 2084   0

6 2017-07-18 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 Forfeit (+)

7 2017-07-19 Kantzer, Romain FRA 1846   0

8 2017-07-20 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

45107254 Delin, Valere FRA 1753 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Pierecker, Markus AUT 2179   0

2 2017-07-14 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948   0

3 2017-07-15 Forfeit (+)

4 2017-07-16 Cherki, Thomas FRA 2030 0.5
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5 2017-07-17 Birovecz, Ben Jordan HUN 1981   0

6 2017-07-18 Geher, Koppany HUN 1973   0

7 2017-07-19 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.0

8 2017-07-20 Williams, Johann SUI 1951   0

9 2017-07-21 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

631965 Anton, Jose FRA 1845 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Ratsma, Midas NED 2209   0

2 2017-07-14 Da Ces, Philippe BEL 2019 0.5

3 2017-07-15 Williams, Johann SUI 1951   0

4 2017-07-16 Benezra, Amos FRA 1907   0

5 2017-07-17 Roche, Yves FRA 1885   0

6 2017-07-18 Forfeit (+)

7 2017-07-19 Delin, Valere FRA 1753   0

8 2017-07-20 Stamboulian, Brice FRA 1820 1.0

9 2017-07-21 Boghossian, Pierre FRA 1948   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

819859 Pelagatti, Alessandro ITA 2115 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-08-13 Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2609   0

2 2017-07-14 Virag, Balint HUN 1922 1.0

3 2017-07-15 Collas, Didier FRA 2376   0

4 2017-07-16 Geher, Laszlo HUN 1900 0.5

5 2017-07-17 Keiman, Clemens NED 1836   0

6 2017-07-18 Bohli, Adam FRA 1815 Forfeit (-)
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